From: Clare Sully [Forrest Burlinson] c.sully@forrestburlinson.co.uk
Subject: FW: Focus on PMS reviews
Date: 29 April 2016 09:04

To: Dr A Mehrotra (ajit. neh@me.com) ajit. neh@me.com, A. P. Mehrotra (Ajit. Mehrotra@GP-B85620.nhs.uk)
Ajit.Mehrotra@GP-B85620.nhs.uk, Jabbar Adnan (NHS NORTH KIRKLEES CCG) (adnanjabbar@nhs.net)
adnanjabbar@nhs.net, Amarjeet Singh (amarjeetsinghuk@yahoo.co.uk) amarjeetsinghuk@yahoo.co.uk,
B. D. Lynch (drbdlynch@gmail.com) drbdlynch@gmail.com, elaine.oldroyd @gp-b85009.nhs.uk,
Dr Gerald Paul Jones (geraldpauljones@gmail.com) geraldpauljones@gmail.com,
Lynne Bolton (Lynne.Bolton@GP-B85009.nhs.uk) Lynne.Bolion@GP-B85009.nhs.uk,
Muhammad Dadibhai (mdadibhai@gmail.com) mdadibhai@gmail.com, (natarajan.chandra@ntlworld.com)
natarajan.chandra@ntlworld.com, Sharmala Ramalingam (drkumar_sharmala@hotmail.com)
drkumar_sharmala@hotmail.com, Surajit Ghosh (surajitrintu@hotmail.com) surajitrintu@hotmail.com,
Y. Patel (YVP®@doctors.org.uk) YVP@doctors.org.uk, gp.asharma@gmail.com, (annalunn@hotmail.com)
annalunn@hotmail.com, Anna Lunn Kirklees NHS (anna.lunn@kirklees.gov.uk) anna.lunn@kirklees.gov.uk,
(Anuj.Handa@GP-B85611.nhs.uk) Anuj.Handa@GP-B85611.nhs.uk, (Bert.Jindal@gp-B85042.nhs.uk)
Bert.Jindal@gp-B85042.nhs.uk, Bert Jindal (bertjindal@gmail.com) bertjindal@gmail.com,
Jonathan Ring (jonathan.ring@gp-b85054.nhs.uk) jonathan.ring@gp-b85054.nhs.uk,
Mirza Ahmed (mirza.ahmed@btinternet.com) mirza.ahmed@btinternet.com, Omar Akhtar (omaruk786@hotmail.com)
omaruk786@hotmail.com, (rd.jenkinson@btinternet.com) rd.jenkinson@btinternet.com, Robin.Sharman@ GP-B85641.nhs.uk
, robin.sharman@btinternet.com, Yusuf Shamsee (yusuf.shamsee@nhs.net) yusuf.shamsee@nhs.net

Cc: Ebrahim Suleman e.suleman@forrestburlinson.co.uk

From: GPC Local Medical Committees discussion list [mailto:LMC-L@LISTSERV.BMA.ORG.UK] On Behalf
Of Greg Lewis

Sent: 28 April 2016 17:00

To: LMC-L@LISTSERV.BMA.ORG.UK

Subject: Focus on PMS reviews

Please note this document has been recently updated to reflect legal advice on the backdating of PMS
agreements by NHS England. The revised text can be found on p.7

http://www.bma.org.uk/support-at-work/contracts/gp-contracts-and-funding/independent-
contractors/personal-medical-services

Greg Lewis

Senior Policy Advisor
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